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CHAMPIONNAT DU PUY DE DOME
CHAMPIONNAT DU PUY DE DOME

00 - Cruisers
) Nom Club Place Points
60B BEAUCAMP Frédéric Orcines M1 14
30B BERNARD Patrick Orcines M2 10
63P PERIE Christophe Cournon M3 7
82B BEAUCAMP Thomas Orcines M 4 5
43K KUSNIAK Axel Cournon M5 4
71D DUPARC Wilfried Issoire M 6 3
2/M MORLIERE Laurent Mozac M7 2
39M MARC Stéphane Lempdes BMX Auver M8 1
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01 - Prélicenciés

07C
74F
T7E
56B
07A
75E
35P
50B
23A
37A
54D

Place Points

Nom Club

CALMES Maél Issoire 1 18
FAYE Loukas Lempdes BMX Auver 2 14
ESTEBAN Axel Mozac 3 11
BOREL Antonin Mozac 4 9
ALEX BALZARINI Teddy Issoire 5 8
ENJELVIN Morgan Issoire 6 7
PERRIN Ronan Issoire 7 6
BROULT Enzo Mozac 8 5
ANTUNES Soan Lempdes BMX Auver M5 4
AUBERGER Yohan Lempdes BMX Auver M5 4
DA SILVA LOBO Otis Mozac M 6 3
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02 - Poussins
) Nom Club Place Points
05H HENRIOT Yanis Issoire 1 22
33D DELERS Tom Lempdes BMX Auver 2 18
27R RIEBER Alexis Gerzat 3 15
95B BLANQUET Paul Lempdes BMX Auver 4 13
35A AGIER Rémi Mozac 5 12
77B BRUN Maélys Cournon 6 11
15S SANTOS Timéo Cournon 7 10
83B BOURLETIAS Kameron Lempdes BMX Auver 8 9
70D DESHORS Nolan Issoire 1/2 5 8
76M MARC Louis Lempdes BMX Auver  1/25 8
55C CHALANCON Yoric Lempdes BMX Auver  1/26 7
96F FILLIAT Teo Mozac 1/2 6 7
40D DERMAIN Nathan Lempdes BMX Auver  1/27 6
68E ESTEBAN Corentin Mozac 1727 6
28F FLATTOT Ethan Mozac 1/2 8 5
18G GARRIDO CORDEIRO lJilian Cournon 1/2 8 5
85D DELAGE Jean Lempdes BMX Auver M5 4
62S SAUSSAC Jérémy Gerzat M5 4
50S STEFFEN Gabin Mozac M5 4
49V VANDAELE Lambert Mozac M5 4
65B BRUHAT Célian Orcines M 6 3
92F FERRE Téo Lempdes BMX Auver M6 3
20G GOURGOULHON Mathéo Cournon M 6 3
23V VERGNAUD Thomas Cournon M 6 3
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03 - Pupilles
) Nom Club Place Points
18B BRUN Robin Cournon 1 26
44P POLAT Hedi Gerzat 2 22
81M MOMPLOT Joan Issoire 3 19
67P PERIE Enzo Cournon 4 17
33P PETITJEAN Octave Mozac 5 16
02D DERMAIN Maxence Lempdes BMX Auver 6 15
30P PLANTIN Mathis Issoire 7 14
59A AGIER Thomas Mozac 8 13
51B BACCONNET Tom Cournon 1/2 5 12
55P PIROLLES Enzo Cournon 1/25 12
34A ANDRIEU Lenny Cournon 1/2 6 11
84G GADOIN MICHEL Mattéo Orcines 1/2 6 11
66C CELLIER Trystan Mozac 1727 10
05D DAUPHANT Jules Cournon 1727 10
74B BARQUI DUCH Mathias Lempdes BMX Auver  1/28 9
51D DUPARC Erwan Issoire 1/2 8 9
09A ALBARET Quentin Issoire 1/45 8
57D DARPONTE Nolan Mozac 1/45 8
88H HEBRARD Baptiste Mozac 1/45 8
99M MILLET Kévan Mozac 1/4 5 8
11B BOUTTIER Gabin Lempdes BMX Auver  1/46 7
43L LANSON Thomas Lempdes BMX Auver  1/46 7
55P POLAT Naél Gerzat 1/4 6 7
50T TIXIER Paul Mozac 1/4 6 7
69B BLANDIN Auguste Yzeure M5 4
20D DE FREITAS Kylian Lempdes BMX Auver M5 4
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03 - Pupilles

) Nom Club Place  Points
06M MARCHADIER Jules Gerzat M5 4
75M MORLIERE Rudy Mozac M5 4
68P PIGNOT Louis Lempdes BMX Auver M5 4
64T TOURNAIRE Nolan Mozac M5 4
63B BADAUD Victor Issoire M 6 3
21D DA SILVA PINHEIRO Sam Mozac M6 3
82F FAURE DE SMET Juan Orcines M6 3
59 JACQUET Tim Gerzat M 6 3
37R ROUILLE Jaouen Lempdes BMX Auver M6 3
66B BEUCHER Tom Cournon M7 2
38D DESAGE Mathieu Mozac M7 2
54H HENRIOT Léa Issoire M7 2
08J JOANDEL Tom Cournon M7 2
75T TESTUD Aurélien Gerzat M7 2
48B BRULON Hugo Orcines M8 1
39T THOMAS Morgan Orcines M8 1
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04 - Benjamins

16L
49B
37G
85E
51L
70D
39S
46)
85L
41P
11
39T
63G
19L
05D
47p
02A
37B
a1l
240
39L
51M
99T
73T
73B
37C

Nom

LICHTENAUER Jules
BEAUCAMP Simon
GUEVELOU Lilian
EYROA Mahé
LAQUIT Clovis
DUBESSET Diego
SABATIER Billy
JARLIER Killian
LAUNOY Eliot
PERRIN Maél
JALBERT Clément
TOURNAIRE Enzo
GOUTTE QUILLET Florian
LEBRANCHU Elowan
DENOZI Alban
PERUGI LANDRE Adrien
ALCACER Gaspard
BAPT Jean

LE CALVEZ Elouann
OLLEON Jean
LEFEUVRE Nathan
MARCHAND Quentin
THOMAS Alban
TOURNAIRE Hugo
BECAMEL Alexis
COLOMBIER Flavien

11-juin-16

Club Place Points

Issoire 1 22
Orcines 2 18
Gerzat 3 15
Cournon 4 13
Issoire 5 12
Cournon 6 11
Lempdes BMX Auver 7 10
Issoire 8 9
Orcines 1/2 5 8
Issoire 1/25 8
Issoire 1/2 6 7
Orcines 1/2 6 7
Issoire 1727 6
Lempdes BMX Auver  1/27 6
Orcines 1/2 8 5
Mozac 1/2 8 5
Mozac M5 4
Issoire M5 4
Orcines M5 4
Issoire M5 4
Gerzat M 6 3
Lempdes BMX Auver M 6 3
Orcines M 6 3
Orcines M 6 3
Orcines M7 2
Mozac M7 2
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04 - Benjamins

21L
27P
67A
36C
41P
69V

Place Points

Nom Club

LEBROC Kylian Cournon M7 2
PEYRARD Pauline Issoire M7 2
ALIZIER Léo Mozac M8 1
COLOMBIER Tiphaine Mozac M 8 1
PORTIER Lisa Mozac M 8 1
VAZEILLE Lenny Orcines M 8 1

Page 7 sur 10

11-juin-16



11/06/2016
CHAMPIONNAT DU PUY DE DOME
CHAMPIONNAT DU PUY DE DOME

05 - Minimes
) Nom Club Place Points
80P PESSOT Bastien Issoire 1 22
120 OLLEON Jules Issoire 2 18
93G GAMA Téo Gerzat 3 15
87R RIVOIRE Tanguy Cournon 4 13
881 IMBERT Léo Mozac 5 12
75G GOUJON Téo Cournon 6 11
12T THOULOUZE Benjamin Orcines 7 10
79E EYROA Mélina Cournon 8 9
14F FRANCON Morgann Issoire 1/2 5 8
83S SIMONET Mickaél Cournon 1/25 8
93B BOUCHET Victor Lempdes BMX Auver  1/26 7
08S SEBRIE Mathias Issoire 1/2 6 7
84C CAUSSANEL Léo Orcines 127 6
52D DA SILVA LOBO Noah Mozac 127 6
90D DUPARC Willis Issoire 1/2 8 5)
63F FOURNIER Louis Mozac 1/2 8 5
38B BAPTISTA Guillaume Issoire M5 4
06L LAPORTE Vivien Cournon M5 4
32S SERRE Anthony Orcines M5 4
82B BEAUCAMP Thomas Orcines M 6 3
49P PINTO Grégory Mozac M 6 3
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06 - Cadets
) Nom Club Place  Points
21D DURANTE Axel Cournon 1 18
56B BALLESTRA Vito Cournon 2 14
60L LEFEUVRE Hugo Gerzat 3 11
80L LICHTENAUER Théo Issoire 4 9
91L LANORD Lucas Gerzat 5 8
69R ROLLIN Sevann Orcines 6 7
03B BONNET Thomas Cournon 7 6
56D DA SILVA Matisse Mozac 8 5
33G GARDETTE Clément Gerzat M5 4
16L LAUNOY Fantin Orcines M5 4
86K KUSNIAK Valentin Cournon M 6 3
95P PRADIER Bastien Mozac M6 3
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07 - 17 et plus
) Nom Club Place  Points
630 PIECZANOWSKI Nicolas Orcines 1 18
299 QUEYREL Willy Orcines 2 14
18M MARIE Sylvain Mozac 3 11
441. LOPEZ Florian Issoire 4 9
97 LEDUC Nathan Orcines 5 8
115 RIVOIRE Théo Cournon 6 7
06C CARTIER Pierrick Mozac 7 6
59B BALLESTRA Enzo Cournon 8 5
30B BERNARD Patrick Orcines M5 4
01M MAGE Alexandre Mozac M5 4
23B BOROT lanis Orcines M 6 3
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